Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08599157

Name of Company

Abobatoo co uk Limited

| fWe
W Vaughan Jones, 11 Coopers Yard, Curran Road, Cardiff, CF10 5NB

Susan Clay, 11 Coopers Yard, Curran Road, Cardiff, CF10 SNB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 24 September 2015

Signed % UW b Date 29 September 2015

Ny

Jones Giles & Clay Limited
11 Coopers Yard y For Official Use

Curran Road insolvency Section | Post Room
Cardiff

CF10 5NB
Ref JGCO043/WWVJ/SC/ISH/GC/BD ll‘ m MI\ ]I | “ N m’l“ I} m
*A4HE3OLM*
A28

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technolagy Lirmited Glasgow

FRIDAY

02/10/2015 #164
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Abobatoo co uk Limited

on the 24 September 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Jgﬂﬂ(l Fa& fmoré

Signed 7 M/‘\
PNL

Dated Qlloq/QOiK

-+




Abobatoo co uk Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 September 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge’
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets.

Trademark ML 500 00
Cash at Bank 5,662 31 5,662 31
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,162 31

Signature TJ@Q;M%M Date QL’[_') Oq!‘QOJ S




Abaobatoo co uk Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 September 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,162 31
Liabilities
Preferential Crediors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,162 31
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,162 31
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,162 31
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,162.31
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,162.31
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 156,487 00
156,487 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards nhon-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {150,324 69)
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards creditors {150,324 69)
Issued and called up camtal
Ordinary Shareholders 2,000 00
2,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards membaers {152,324 69)

Signature

Date ZL!-{/OCHZO)S

-+




20 9} 5102 Jequisidag £Z 0l ¥10C 19A DS Sdt 3 L jo | abeg
{ )~

ainjeubig
€0 28¥'951 Buljelo] sauu3 §
Q0 000'0L Y0 VS ‘BasUBMS Ed SSOUISNY SPISISAIY ‘ABRA DIB|IBIY “HNOD) SIXY £ pajywir ayr s1onyd Y2INYD 000D
G0 /89 3dS ZN 1sisayouepy ‘aienbg pagy g1-0l ‘asnoH uciies $10}121|10G SNXaN 00OND
C0 00G'L 4v0 Z9HD ‘apishasialy '[eLit\ ‘peoy abel|iA Wweysed 60} ‘lieH wewses palii (S301A19G AoURILNCDY) 7 M 00MD
00 00882 SLL 1dl MIeYNS ‘yomsd| ‘asenbg [[amwios) | '9SNOH LOXES pauLIT] uondauue) (feD 0029
00 005'SLL M0 VS ‘BasUBMS MIed SSaUISNg SPISIaAlY FABAA PIB|BIA 'WN0D) SIXY € paliWIT S83IAI8S qoay 00vD
3 SSaIppy 2WEeN Aoy

sioypaln Auedwo) - g
pajiwi ¥n oo oojeqoqgy
s9|Iosauor




